
25-26 Induction Week
Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 11ADTECH_3_F09G1, BSc/BSc (Hons) Audio Technology (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM

Induction -
Programme
Welcome
Session, 11:
00AM-12:00PM,
08/09/2025

Room:
M625A
DIRECT ENTRY
STUDENTS
ONLY

Induction -
Students
Association
Workshop, 12:
00PM-01:00PM,
08/09/2025

Room: M408
11ADTECH
LEVEL 1 
11ADTECH
LEVEL 3
DIRECT ENTRY
STUDENTS
ONLY = 60

M
on

da
y

08
/0

9/
20

25

Induction -
Programme
Overview, 09:
00AM-10:00AM,
09/09/2025

Room: CEE_
2
11ADTECH
LEVEL 1 
11ADTECH
LEVEL 3
DIRECT ENTRY
STUDENTS
ONLY

Induction - LDC
Workshop, 11:
00AM-12:00PM,
09/09/2025

Room: C236
LEVEL 1 
LEVEL 2 NEW
STUDENTS
ONLY LEVEL 3
NEW
STUDENTS
ONLY

T
ue

sd
ay

09
/0

9/
20

25

Induction -
Generic, 10:
00AM-11:00AM,
10/09/2025

Room:
Online
https://tinyurl.
com/57df2r4s   
Please copy and
paste URL into
your browser

Induction -
Generic, 12:
00PM-01:00PM,
10/09/2025

Room: M225
LEVEL 1 
LEVEL 3
DIRECT ENTRY
ONLY 
EQUALITY,
DIVERSITY
AND
INCLUSION

Induction - Generic, 02:00PM-04:
00PM, 10/09/2025

Room: M225
LEVEL 1  LEVEL 3 DIRECT
ENTRY ONLY  PREPARE FOR
SUCCESS WORKSHOP

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
10

/0
9/

20
25

Page 1, published 10/09/2025 08:22:47 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



25-26 Induction Week
Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 11ADTECH_3_F09G1, BSc/BSc (Hons) Audio Technology (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM

Induction -
Programme
Overview, 10:
00AM-11:00AM,
11/09/2025

Room:
W010 Flex/
Seminar A
HYBRID EVENT,
AVAILABLE
ONLINE  https://
teams.microsoft.
com/l/meetup-
join/19%
3ameeting_
ODY1MWZlZGE
tMTI5Zi00ZWU
wLTllMzMtNGQ
5ZjkzYjZmMzI3
%40thread.v2/0?
context=%7b%
22Tid%22%3a%
22c72728f7-
4cca-49fe-bc49-
47ab02f7a930%
22%2c%22Oid%
22%3a%
22b08d960a-
0a81-4863-8e87-
1d2be1c5db26
%22%7d 
13EPWENG
13ELEENG
11ADTECH
LEVEL 1 
13EPWENG
13ELEENG
11ADTECH
LEVEL 2 AND 3
NEW
STUDENTS
ONLY

Induction -
Generic, 01:
00PM-02:00PM,
11/09/2025

Room: M705
STUDY
ABROAD TALK

Induction -
Seminar Group
Session, 02:
00PM-03:00PM,
11/09/2025

Room: M705
TUTOR TALK

Induction - Q&A
Session, 03:
00PM-04:00PM,
11/09/2025

Room: M625
OPTIONAL Q
AND A WITH
PROGRAMME
LEADER

T
hu

rs
da

y
11

/0
9/

20
25

Fr
id

ay
12

/0
9/

20
25

Page 2, published 10/09/2025 08:22:47 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling


