25-26 Induction Week



Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 11ADTECH_3_F09G1, BSc/BSc (Hons) Audio Technology (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM
Monday 08/09/2025	US.OUAIVI	TO.OUAIVI	Induction - Programme Welcome Session, 11: 00AM-12:00PM, 08/09/2025 Room: M625A DIRECT ENTRY STUDENTS ONLY	Induction - Students Association Workshop, 12: 00PM-01:00PM, 08/09/2025 Room: M408		02.00FW	03.00FW	04.00F IVI	OS.OUP IVI	OC.OUP IVI	07.00FW
Tuesday 09/09/2025	Induction - Programme Overview, 09: 00AM-10:00AM, 09/09/2025 Room: CEE_ 2 11ADTECH LEVEL 1 11ADTECH LEVEL 3 DIRECT ENTRY STUDENTS ONLY		Induction - LDC Workshop, 11: 00AM-12:00PM, 09/09/2025 Room: C236 LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 NEW STUDENTS ONLY LEVEL 3 NEW STUDENTS ONLY								
Wednesday 10/09/2025		Induction - Generic, 10: 00AM-11:00AM, 10/09/2025 Room: Online https://tinyurl. com/57df2r4s Please copy and paste URL into your browser		Induction - Generic, 12: 00PM-01:00PM, 10/09/2025 Room: M225 LEVEL 1 LEVEL 3 DIRECT ENTRY ONLY EQUALITY, DIVERSITY AND INCLUSION		Induction - Generic, 02:00PM-04: 00PM, 10/09/2025 Room: M225 LEVEL 1 LEVEL 3 DIRECT ENTRY ONLY PREPARE FOR SUCCESS WORKSHOP					

25-26 Induction Week



Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 11ADTECH_3_F09G1, BSc/BSc (Hons) Audio Technology (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM
11/09/2025		Induction - Programme Overview, 10: 00AM-11:00AM, 11/09/2025 Room: W010 Flex/ Seminar A HYBRID EVENT AVAILABLE ONLINE https:// teams.microsoft. com//meetup- join/19% 3ameeting_ ODY1MWZIZGE tMTI5Zi00ZWU wLTIIMZMtNGQ 5ZjkzYjZmMzI3 %40thread.v2/0: context=%7b% 22Tid%22%3a% 22c72728f7- 4cca-49fe-bc49- 47ab02f7a930% 22%2a%2 22%3a% 22b08d960a- 0a81-4863-8e87 1d2be1c5db26 %22%7d 13EPWENG 13ELEENG 11ADTECH LEVEL 1 13EPWENG 13ELEENG 11ADTECH LEVEL 2 AND 3 NEW STUDENTS ONLY	,		Induction - Generic, 01: 00PM-02:00PM, 11/09/2025 Room: M705 STUDY ABROAD TALK	Induction - Seminar Group Session, 02: 00PM-03:00PM, 11/09/2025 Room: M705 TUTOR TALK	Induction - Q&A Session, 03: 00PM-04:00PM, 11/09/2025 Room: M625 OPTIONAL Q AND A WITH PROGRAMME LEADER				
FIIday 12/09/2025											